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The Nursery, Reception & KS1 children enjoyed an 

Easter Egg hunt last week. 

Children in Lime Class made Mandala art. 



 

 

Nursery:             Bertie B. 

Green Class:   Ava O. & Eli E. 

Pink Class:               Arthur L. 

White Class:            Lilith E. 

Red Class:   Anastasia L. 

Yellow Class:   Harper-Grace S. 

Orange Class :  Bobby C. 

Lime Class:    Erin H. 

Turquoise Class:  Alfie O.  

Gold Class:    Felicity R. 

Purple Class:  Ray E. 

                            

                                                    

                

 

Ash: 250 

Oak: 229 

Hazel: 213 

Willow: 276 

Well done 

to the Willow Team who are this 

week’s winners! 

  

  
 

We aim for at least 97% attendance each week; 

here are the attendance figures  for last week: 

                                         Yellow Class:           98.7% 

Green Class:    98.5%           Orange Class:          93.6% 

Pink Class:   95.4%            Lime Class:              95.4% 

White Class:   97.2%           Turquoise Class:      92.3% 

Red Class:  96.3%            Gold Class:              97.5% 

                                                 Purple Class:           95% 

Our overall school attendance figure for week  

ending   

 Friday 4th April is  95.8% 

 

Isabel J. 

For always being a kind, 

polite and helpful member 

of our school! 



           Please remember to visit our website for long term dates.  Thank you. 

 

 

Tuesday 29th April: Turquoise Class trip to Whitworth library. 

 

Wednesday 30th April: Class/Team photographs. 

Wednesday 30th April: Reception & Year 6 heights and weights. 

 

Thursday 1st May: School closed– polling day. 

 

Monday 5th May: School closed– Bank Holiday. 

 

Tuesday 6th May: Deaf Awareness Week. 

Tuesday 6th May: Reception new starters meeting– 9:30am. 

 

Monday 12th May: KS2 SATS Week begins. 

 

Monday 19th May: Sports Day (provisional date) depending on weather. 

 

Friday 23rd May: Last day of Summer Term 1. 

 

Monday 2nd June: Summer Term 2 begins. 

 

Wednesday 11th June: Nursery Superman’s afternoon– 2pm. 

 

Tuesday 17th June: Lime Class assembly. 






